
GE Profile

JKS3000
JKD3000
JTS3000
JTD3000

JKS5000
JKD5000
JTS5000
JTD5000

PKS7000  
PKD7000
PTS7000
PTD7000

PTS700L
PTS700R
PTD700L
PTD700R

PTS9000
PTD9000 PTS9200 

Download with a One-Time WiFi Connection

Convection Roast ● ● ● ● ●

Convection Broil ● ● ●

Precision Cooking Modes ● ● ● ●

No-Preheat Air Fry ● ● ● ●

Dehydrate ●

Use with a Continuous WiFi Connection

Remote Oven Control ● ● ● ● ● ●

Remote Notifications ● ● ● ● ● ●

Clock Sync ● ● ● ● ● ●

Scan-to-Cook ● ● ● ● ● ●

Voice Control ● ● ● ● ● ●

In-Oven Camera™ ●

Meat Probe - Enhanced 
(Preset foods/temps)

● ● ● ● ●

Precision Cooking Oven ● ●

WALL OVENS

UNLOCK MORE  
WHEN YOU CONNECT
GE and GE Profile™ smart wall ovens have built-in WiFi that 
works with the SmartHQ™ app to deliver additional features 
and cooking modes. The modes can be accessed by making 
a one-time WiFi connection and download to the appliance 
or by having a continuous WiFi connection.

Download the SmartHQ™ app to expand your cooking capabilities.
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