



UNLOCK MORE WHEN YOU CONNECT

GE and GE Profile™ smart wall ovens have built-in WiFi that works with the SmartHQ[™] app to deliver additional features and cooking modes. The modes can be accessed by making a one-time WiFi connection and download to the appliance or by having a continuous WiFi connection.



	GE		Profile			
WALL OVENS	JKS3000 JKD3000 JTS3000 JTD3000	JKS5000 JKD5000 JTS5000 JTD5000	PKS7000 PKD7000 PTS7000 PTD7000	PTS700L PTS700R PTD700L PTD700R	PTS9000 PTD9000	PTS9200
Download with a One-Time WiFi Connection						
Convection Roast		•	•	•	•	•
Convection Broil			•	•	•	
Precision Cooking Modes			•	•	•	•
No-Preheat Air Fry		•	•	•	•	
Dehydrate					•	
Use with a Continuous Wil	Fi Connection					
Remote Oven Control	•	•	•	•	•	•
Remote Notifications	•	•	•	•	•	•
Clock Sync	•	•	•	•	•	•
Scan-to-Cook	•	•	•	•	•	•
Voice Control	•	•	•	•	•	•
In-Oven Camera™					•	
Meat Probe - Enhanced (Preset foods/temps)		•	•	•	•	•
Precision Cooking Oven		•	•			

